Committee Name:

Committee Name: SPONSORSHIP

Last Name First Name Position (Chair/Member) Constituency Employer City State  Telephone Email
Buchanon Janice Chair Food Industry Support  Steritech Charlotte NC  704-971-6565  janice.buchanon@steritech.com
Hedman Cory Member Retail Food Industry ~ Meijer Grand Rapids Ml 616-735-8462  cory.hedman@meijer.com
Johnson Adam Member Food Industry Support  Ecolab Greensboro NC  479-418-3235  adam.johnson2@ecolab.com
Kramer (Nicholson) Gina Member Food Industry Support  Savour Food Safety International, Inc ~ Columbus OH 614-507-5105  gina@savourfoodsafety.com
Mitchell Jeff Member Food Industry Support Chemstar Lithia Springs GA  800-327-0777  mitchell@chemstarcorp.com
Henderson Julie Member State Regulator / LAC  Virginia Department of Health Richmond VA  804-864-7455  julie.henderson@vdh.virginia.gov
McSwane David Member Ex-Officio Non Voting  CFP Executive Director Martinsville IN 317-696-0573 dmeswane.cipEgmall.com
Hale Aggie Member Ex-Officio Non Voting  CFP Executive Assistant Tallahassee FL  850-459-0284  halea.cfp@gmail.com
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